PT. INSPEKTINDO SINERGI PERSADA

SERVICES TIME SHEET T
Personnel In Attendance: Ig:::;b:d;‘;;:ofm(m:"ﬁt:m;ﬂs: L | Customer: IPT ikt i | Date : [ i 4]
Period [July 2022 | Contract/ PO Non: ~|4710000000 ] Our Ref: [ |
Day Rate: |— l Rig / Well: [F'erhmma EP Asset 5 - Tarakan Field J
Per Diem Rate I ]
BILLING
No Day & Date Rig / Loc* Time* ACTIVITY Day Mob/ Demob Per diem
(UsD) (Day)

1 Monday, 11 July 2022 Tarakan Field 08.00-17.00 |Setup Location Area and Tools HSE Pasport and SIM L arrangement 1

2 Tuesday, 12 July 2022 Tarakan Field 08.00-17.00 |Setup Location Area and Tools HSE Pasport and SIM L arrangement 1

3 Wednesday, 13 July 2022 Tarakan Field 08.00-17.00 |Setup Location Area and Tools HSE Pasport and SIM L arrangement 1

4 Thursday, 14 July 2022 Tarakan Field 08.00-17.00 |Setup Location Area and Tools HSE Pasport and SIM L arrangement 1

5 Friday, 15 July 2022 Tarakan Field 08.00-17.00 |Setup Location Area and Tools HSE Pasport and SIM L arrangement 1

6 Saturday, 16 July 2022 Tarakan Field 08.00-17.00 |Setup Location Area and Tools HSE Pasport and SIM L arrangement 1

7 Sunday, 17 July 2022 Tarakan Field 08.00-17.00 |Setup Location Area and Tools HSE Pasport and SIM L arrangement 1

8 Monday, 18 July 2022 Tarakan Field 08.00-17.00 |Setup Location Area and Tools HSE Pasport and SIM L arrangement 1

9 Tuesday, 19 July 2022 Tarakan Field 07.00-16.00 |Inspection of Casing 7" OD, 29 PPF, N-80Q, BUTTRESS Conn, Length R-3, API Drift 6,059", RO No: 4300071079 1

10 Wednesday, 20 July 2022 Tarakan Field 07.00-18.00 |Inspection of Casing 7" OD, 29 PPF, N-80Q, BUTTRESS Conn, Length R-3, API Drift 6,060", RO No: 4300071078 1

11 Thursday, 21 July 2022 Tarakan Field 07.00-16.00 |Inspection of Casing 7" OD, 29 PPF, N-80Q, BUTTRESS Conn, Length R-3, API Drift 6,059", RO No: 4300071079. 1

12 Friday, 22 July 2022 Tarakan Field 07.00-16,00 |Inspeclion of Casing 7" OD, 28 PPF, N-80Q, BUTTRESS Conn, Length R-3, API Drift 6,058", RO No: 4300071079 1

13 Saturday, 23 July 2022 Tarakan Field 07.00-18.00 |Inspection of Casing 7" OD, 29 PPF, N-80Q, BUTTRESS Conn, Length R-3, API Drift 6,069, RO No: 4300071079. 1

14 Sunday, 24 July 2022 Tarakan Field 07.00-16.00 |Setup Location Area, Tools and Housekeeping 1

16 Monday, 25 July 2022 Tarakan Field 07.00-16.00 |Setup Location Area, Tools and Housekeeping 1

16 Tuesday, 28 July 2022 Tarakan Field 07.00-16.00 |Setup Location Area, Tools and Housekeeping 1

17 Wednesday, 27 July 2022 Tarakan Field 07.00-16.00 |Selup Location Area, Tools and Housekeeping 1

18 Thursday, 28 July 2022 Tarakan Field 07.00-16.00 |Setup Location Area, Tools and Housekeeping 1

19 Friday, 29 July 2022 Tarakan Field 07.00-16.00 |Inspection of Casing 7" OD, 26 PPF, K-55, BUTTRESS Conn, Length R-3, API Drift 6,151", RO No: 4300071949 1

20 Saturday, 30 July 2022 Tarakan Field 07.00-16.00 |Inspection of Casing 7" OD, 26 PPF, K-55, BUTTRESS Conn, Length R-3, API Drift 6,151", RO No: 4300071949. 1

21 Sunday, 31 July 2022 Tarakan Field 07.00-16.00 |Conditional, Heavy Rain 1

| TOTAL (Days) 21
TOTAL (USD)
* It Applicable GRAND TOTAL |
Consumable Material Usage
No Date & Day Material Usage Quantity Remark

from k.

san Musth
Personnel In Attendance

DAy 2 A

Ountr?( Representative Rig Representative

The Company Representative



